

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).7387-7389/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 02/08/2010 in WPHC No.  
36/2010 & WPHC No. 73/2010 & WPHC No. 76/2010 of The HIGH COURT  
OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

MANJULA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT.OF KARNATAKA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 26/10/2010 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Krishna, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on 22nd November, 2010.

(KALYANI GUPTA)  
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)  
COURT MASTER